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National University, Bangladesh
Bachelor Degree (Honours) Fourth Year Examination - 2023
Subject: - ACCOUNTING

Name of College: [] Fatickchhari College, Chittagong

Roll no.

3165335
3165336
3165337
3165338

3165339

3165340
3165341
3165342
3165343
3165344
3165345
3165346
3165347
3165348

3165349

3165350
3165351
3165352
3165353

First Class: 0
Number of Students: 44 Second Class: 0
Third Class: 0
Pass: 1
Fail: Nill
Others: 44
Regn no. = Name of Students Obtained GP/Mark
17225226632 AUNGSA MARMA 242501=D ,242503=C ,242505=C ,242507=B-,242509=C+,242511=F ,242513=D ,242515=C ,242517=C ,242518=A-,
17225226666 MD. SHAKIL 242513=F ,
17225226720 RONI ACHARJEE 242507=B-,242513=C ,
17225226721 SOTUN BARUA 242507=C+,
MINHAZUL ABEDIN B
17225226733 EMON 242507=C ,
18225238446 UZZAL TRIPURA 242513=D ,
18225238447 JOY KUMAR DEY 242513=Ab,

18225238452 MD.ARMAN UDDIN  242513=C,

18225238465 HAZERA AKTER

242501=C+,242503=B-,242505=B-,242507=B ,242509=B ,242511=C ,242513=A-,242515=B-,242517=C+,242518=A-,

18225238495 SACHINGLA MARMA 242501=D ,242503=C ,242505=D ,242507=C ,242509=C+,242511=F ,242513=F ,242515=C ,242517=C ,242518=A-,

18225238526 SABUJA BEGUM
18225238528 SAZIA AKTER
18225238532 ANIK DEY

242501=Ab,242503=Ab,242505=Ab,242507=Ab,242509=Ab,242511=Ab,242513=Ab,242515=Ab,242517=Ab,242518=Ab,
242501=Ab,242503=Ab,242505=Ab,242507=Ab,242509=Ab,242511=Ab,242513=Ab,242515=Ab,242517=Ab,242518=Ab,
242513=B ,

18225238534 SOMBAIYA TRIPURA 242507=C ,242511=F ,242513=C ,242517=C,

MIA RIAD KHAN
DIPU

18225238537 BIKASH NATH

18225238535

242513=D ,
242513=A-,

19225250510 MONGSAU MARMA  |242501=F ,242503=C ,242505=B-,242507=C ,242509=C ,242511=D ,242513=B+,242515=D ,242517=C ,242518=A-,

19225250511 SHUVO DATTA

242501=F ,242503=B-,242505=B-,242507=D ,242509=D ,242511=F ,242513=C+,242515=D ,242517=F ,242518=A ,

19225250512 PURBASHA BARUA  242501=A-,242503=A-,242505=B ,242507=C+,242509=C ,242511=B ,242513=A ,242515=B ,242517=B ,242518=A+,

Year

GPA Result

2.85

3.15




3165354
3165355

3165356

3165357

3165358
3165359
3165360
3165361
3165362
3165363

3165364

3165365
3165366
3165367
3165368
3165369
3165370
3165371

3165372

3165373
3165374
3165375
3165376
3165377

3165378

19225250513
19225250514

19225250515

19225250517

19225250518
19225250521

19225250523 EMON KUMAR NATH
19225250526 HERO TANCHANGYA

19225250527
19225250528

19225250529

19225250530
19225250532
19225250534
19225250535
19225250536

19225250537 MD FARDIN AHSSAN

19225250540
19225250541

19225250542
19225250543
19225250545
19225250546
19225250553

19225250557

SETU BARUA
ANTU DEVNATH

SATWAI CHING
MARMA

MD. ATAUR
RAHAMAN

ATASHE BANIK
MD. RAKIB UDDIN

NASRIN AKTER
SHAHRIAR ALAM

WAHEDUL HOQUE
FAISAL

PRIYA SHIL
SAMBU DEB NATH
PRIMA DEY SETU
ASMA KHANOM
ATUMA MARMA

JOYANTA DAS

ISFATUZZAMAN
RIFAT

NILOY BARUA
BELAYAT HOSSEN
MD JAMIL

NAYAN DHAR
HUJAIFA AKTER

MD.HOSSAIN
RAIHAN

242501=C ,242503=B ,242505=B ,242507=B+,242509=C ,242511=C+,242513=C ,242515=C+,242517=B+,242518=A+,
242501=B+,242503=B+,242505=B ,242507=B ,242509=B-,242511=F ,242513=D ,242515=B ,242517=C+,242518=A-,

242501=B+,242503=C+,242505=C+,242507=B-,242509=C ,242511=F ,242513=C ,242515=C+,242517=C+,242518=A-,

242501=C+,242503=C+,242505=D ,242507=C ,242509=C+,242511=C+,242513=B ,242515=B-,242517=C ,242518=A+,
242501=C ,242503=B-,242505=B-,242507=D ,242509=B-,242511=F ,242513=F ,242515=D ,242517=C ,242518=A+,

242501=C+,242503=B ,242505=B+,242507=C+,242509=C+,242511=F ,242513=C+,242515=C+,242517=B+,242518=A+,

242501=C ,242503=C ,242505=C ,242507=F ,242509=C ,242511=F ,242513=F ,242515=D ,242517=D ,242518=A,
242501=F ,242503=F ,242505=F ,242507=F ,242509=F ,242511=F ,242513=D ,242515=F ,242517=D ,242518=A-,
242501=A-,242503=B ,242505=B ,242507=C+,242509=B ,242511=C+,242513=B-,242515=B ,242517=D ,242518=A+,
242501=D ,242503=C+,242505=D ,242507=D ,242509=C ,242511=F ,242513=B-,242515=B ,242517=D ,242518=A ,

242501=A-,242503=B-,242505=A-,242507=C+,242509=B ,242511=C+,242513=A-,242515=B+,242517=B-,242518=A ,

242501=F ,242503=F ,242505=F ,242507=F ,242509=F ,242511=Ab,242513=Ab,242515=Ab,242517=F ,242518=A-,
242501=C+,242503=F ,242505=C+,242507=F ,242509=F ,242511=F ,242513=B-,242515=B-,242517=D ,242518=A-,
242501=A-,242503=B-,242505=B+,242507=B ,242509=A-,242511=C+,242513=A ,242515=B+,242517=B+,242518=A+,
242501=B-,242503=B-,242505=C ,242507=B ,242509=B ,242511=D ,242513=D ,242515=C+,242517=C+,242518=A+,
242501=C ,242503=C+,242505=B-,242507=B ,242509=B-,242511=F ,242513=C+,242515=D ,242517=B ,242518=A-,
242501=B-,242503=C+,242505=C+,242507=C ,242509=B-,242511=D ,242513=B ,242515=C ,242517=C+,242518=A-,
242501=C ,242503=C ,242505=C ,242507=C ,242509=C ,242511=D ,242513=D ,242515=C ,242517=C+,242518=A-,

242501=C ,242503=B-,242505=C+,242507=D ,242509=D ,242511=D ,242513=C+,242515=D ,242517=C ,242518=A+,

242501=C+,242503=D ,242505=B ,242507=C+,242509=C ,242511=C ,242513=B-,242515=C ,242517=D ,242518=A-,
242501=C+,242503=B-,242505=A ,242507=B-,242509=B-,242511=C+,242513=A-,242515=B-,242517=C ,242518=A+,
242501=C+,242503=C ,242505=B+,242507=B-,242509=B-,242511=C+,242513=A-,242515=C+,242517=B ,242518=A-,
242501=C+,242503=D ,242505=C ,242507=B-,242509=C ,242511=C+,242513=B-,242515=B-,242517=D ,242518=A-,
242501=B-,242503=B ,242505=B-,242507=B ,242509=B ,242511=B+,242513=A+,242515=A+,242517=B-,242518=A+,

242501=A ,242503=B-,242505=B-,242507=B-,242509=C+,242511=B ,242513=A+,242515=B ,242517=C+,242518=A+,

sd/-

2.83

2.63

2.93

3.10

3.28
2.68

2.60
2.35

2.43

2.50
2.95
2.85
2.53
3.25

3.10

Controller of Examinations

National University



