



National University, Bangladesh
Bachelor Degree (Honours) Fourth Year Examination - 2023
Subject: - ACCOUNTING

Name of College: [] Fatickchhari College, Chittagong

Number of Students: 44

First Class: 0
Second Class: 0
Third Class: 0
Pass: 1
Fail: Nil
Others: 44

Roll no.	Regn no.	Name of Students	Obtained GP/Mark	Year GPA	Result
3165335	17225226632	AUNGSA MARMA	242501=D ,242503=C ,242505=C ,242507=B-,242509=C+,242511=F ,242513=D ,242515=C ,242517=C ,242518=A-,		
3165336	17225226666	MD. SHAKIL	242513=F ,		
3165337	17225226720	RONI ACHARJEE	242507=B-,242513=C ,		
3165338	17225226721	SOTUN BARUA	242507=C+,		
3165339	17225226733	MINHAZUL ABEDIN EMON	242507=C ,		
3165340	18225238446	UZZAL TRIPURA	242513=D ,		
3165341	18225238447	JOY KUMAR DEY	242513=Ab,		
3165342	18225238452	MD.ARMAN UDDIN	242513=C ,		
3165343	18225238465	HAZERA AKTER	242501=C+,242503=B-,242505=B-,242507=B ,242509=B ,242511=C ,242513=A-,242515=B-,242517=C+,242518=A-,	2.85	
3165344	18225238495	SACHINGLA MARMA	242501=D ,242503=C ,242505=D ,242507=C ,242509=C+,242511=F ,242513=F ,242515=C ,242517=C ,242518=A-,		
3165345	18225238526	SABUJA BEGUM	242501=Ab,242503=Ab,242505=Ab,242507=Ab,242509=Ab,242511=Ab,242513=Ab,242515=Ab,242517=Ab,242518=Ab,		
3165346	18225238528	SAZIA AKTER	242501=Ab,242503=Ab,242505=Ab,242507=Ab,242509=Ab,242511=Ab,242513=Ab,242515=Ab,242517=Ab,242518=Ab,		
3165347	18225238532	ANIK DEY	242513=B ,		
3165348	18225238534	SOMBAIYA TRIPURA	242507=C ,242511=F ,242513=C ,242517=C ,		
3165349	18225238535	MIA RIAD KHAN DIPU	242513=D ,		
3165350	18225238537	BIKASH NATH	242513=A-,		
3165351	19225250510	MONGSAU MARMA	242501=F ,242503=C ,242505=B-,242507=C ,242509=C ,242511=D ,242513=B+,242515=D ,242517=C ,242518=A-,		
3165352	19225250511	SHUVO DATTA	242501=F ,242503=B-,242505=B-,242507=D ,242509=D ,242511=F ,242513=C+,242515=D ,242517=F ,242518=A ,		
3165353	19225250512	PURBASHA BARUA	242501=A-,242503=A-,242505=B ,242507=C+,242509=C ,242511=B ,242513=A ,242515=B ,242517=B ,242518=A+,	3.15	

3165354	19225250513	SETU BARUA	242501=C ,242503=B ,242505=B ,242507=B+,242509=C ,242511=C+,242513=C ,242515=C+,242517=B+,242518=A+,	2.83	
3165355	19225250514	ANTU DEVNATH	242501=B+,242503=B+,242505=B ,242507=B ,242509=B-,242511=F ,242513=D ,242515=B ,242517=C+,242518=A-,		
3165356	19225250515	SATWAI CHING MARMA	242501=B+,242503=C+,242505=C+,242507=B-,242509=C ,242511=F ,242513=C ,242515=C+,242517=C+,242518=A-,		
3165357	19225250517	MD. ATAUR RAHAMAN	242501=C+,242503=C+,242505=D ,242507=C ,242509=C+,242511=C+,242513=B ,242515=B-,242517=C ,242518=A+,	2.63	
3165358	19225250518	ATASHE BANIK	242501=C ,242503=B-,242505=B-,242507=D ,242509=B-,242511=F ,242513=F ,242515=D ,242517=C ,242518=A+,		
3165359	19225250521	MD. RAKIB UDDIN	242501=C+,242503=B ,242505=B+,242507=C+,242509=C+,242511=F ,242513=C+,242515=C+,242517=B+,242518=A+,		
3165360	19225250523	EMON KUMAR NATH	242501=C ,242503=C ,242505=C ,242507=F ,242509=C ,242511=F ,242513=F ,242515=D ,242517=D ,242518=A ,		
3165361	19225250526	HERO TANCHANGYA	242501=F ,242503=F ,242505=F ,242507=F ,242509=F ,242511=F ,242513=D ,242515=F ,242517=D ,242518=A-,		
3165362	19225250527	NASRIN AKTER	242501=A-,242503=B ,242505=B ,242507=C+,242509=B ,242511=C+,242513=B-,242515=B ,242517=D ,242518=A+,	2.93	
3165363	19225250528	SHAHRIAR ALAM	242501=D ,242503=C+,242505=D ,242507=D ,242509=C ,242511=F ,242513=B-,242515=B ,242517=D ,242518=A ,		
3165364	19225250529	WAHEDUL HOQUE FAISAL	242501=A-,242503=B-,242505=A-,242507=C+,242509=B ,242511=C+,242513=A-,242515=B+,242517=B-,242518=A ,	3.10	
3165365	19225250530	PRIYA SHIL	242501=F ,242503=F ,242505=F ,242507=F ,242509=F ,242511=Ab,242513=Ab,242515=Ab,242517=F ,242518=A-,		
3165366	19225250532	SAMBU DEB NATH	242501=C+,242503=F ,242505=C+,242507=F ,242509=F ,242511=F ,242513=B-,242515=B-,242517=D ,242518=A-,		
3165367	19225250534	PRIMA DEY SETU	242501=A-,242503=B-,242505=B+,242507=B ,242509=A-,242511=C+,242513=A ,242515=B+,242517=B+,242518=A+,	3.28	
3165368	19225250535	ASMA KHANOM	242501=B-,242503=B-,242505=C ,242507=B ,242509=B ,242511=D ,242513=D ,242515=C+,242517=C+,242518=A+,	2.68	
3165369	19225250536	ATUMA MARMA	242501=C ,242503=C+,242505=B-,242507=B ,242509=B-,242511=F ,242513=C+,242515=D ,242517=B ,242518=A-,		
3165370	19225250537	MD FARDIN AHSSAN	242501=B-,242503=C+,242505=C+,242507=C ,242509=B-,242511=D ,242513=B ,242515=C ,242517=C+,242518=A-,	2.60	
3165371	19225250540	JOYANTA DAS	242501=C ,242503=C ,242505=C ,242507=C ,242509=C ,242511=D ,242513=D ,242515=C ,242517=C+,242518=A-,	2.35	
3165372	19225250541	ISFATUZZAMAN RIFAT	242501=C ,242503=B-,242505=C+,242507=D ,242509=D ,242511=D ,242513=C+,242515=D ,242517=C ,242518=A+,	2.43	
3165373	19225250542	NILOY BARUA	242501=C+,242503=D ,242505=B ,242507=C+,242509=C ,242511=C ,242513=B-,242515=C ,242517=D ,242518=A-,	2.50	
3165374	19225250543	BELAYAT HOSSEN	242501=C+,242503=B-,242505=A ,242507=B-,242509=B-,242511=C+,242513=A-,242515=B-,242517=C ,242518=A+,	2.95	
3165375	19225250545	MD JAMIL	242501=C+,242503=C ,242505=B+,242507=B-,242509=B-,242511=C+,242513=A-,242515=C+,242517=B ,242518=A-,	2.85	
3165376	19225250546	NAYAN DHAR	242501=C+,242503=D ,242505=C ,242507=B-,242509=C ,242511=C+,242513=B-,242515=B-,242517=D ,242518=A-,	2.53	
3165377	19225250553	HUJAIFA AKTER	242501=B-,242503=B ,242505=B-,242507=B ,242509=B ,242511=B+,242513=A+,242515=A+,242517=B-,242518=A+,	3.25	
3165378	19225250557	MD. HOSSAIN RAIHAN	242501=A ,242503=B-,242505=B-,242507=B-,242509=C+,242511=B ,242513=A+,242515=B ,242517=C+,242518=A+,	3.10	

sd/-

Controller of Examinations

National University